AMEREN EXHIBIT 1.4-PW - PUBLIC REDACTED

SUMMARY OF LANDOWNER CONTACTS
PRAIRIE WEST LINE

Property
No.

Landowner

Tax Parcel ID
Number

Initial
Contact

Appraised
Value Offer

Counter
Offer

Easement
Acreage

Agent
Contacts

Comment

SC-98

21-17-100-005

4/24/2006

SC-99

21-17-200-004
21-17-200-006

3/9/2006

SC-100

21-17-200-005
21-16-100-002

3/24/2006

SC-104

21-15-200-002

4/3/2006

SC-105

21-14-100-002

3/20/2006

SC-108

21-14-200-009

4/5/2006

SC-110

21-13-100-004
21-13-100-007

3/21/2006

8.8

phone: 18
in person: 4
mail / fax: 4
Total: 26

6.9

phone: 9
in person: 2
mail / fax: 3
Total: 14

6.3

phone: 12
in person: 2
mail / fax: 6
Total: 20

9.2

phone: 13
in person: 7
mail / fax: 7
Total: 27

9.1

phone: 22
in person: 0
mail /fax: 10
Total: 32

4.3

phone: 13
in person: 3
mail / fax: 3
Total: 19

phone: 8
in person: 3
mail / fax: 4
Total: 15




